
1 | P a g e  
 

Eastside Elementary 2023-2024 A.M. Bus Routes 

 

 

 

Bus 3 (Daphne) (SP) 

 

7:26 --- Master’s Dr & Bachelor’s Dr 

7:28 --- Arthur Ave & Monroe Dr 

7:29 --- Monroe Dr & Fillmore Ave 

7:30 --- Monroe Dr & Polk St  

7:34 --- Jackson St & Cleveland Dr 

7:36 --- Madison Dr & Van Buren St 

7:38 --- Kennedy Ave & Eisenhower Dr (When Called) 

7:45 --- Eastside Elementary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 | P a g e  
 

Eastside Elementary 2023-2024 A.M. Bus Routes 

 

 

 

Bus 4 (Scooby Doo) (SP) 

 

7:28 --- Ridge Ave & Soulsby St 

7:29 --- Ridge Ave & N St. (When Called) 

7:32 --- 1300 Lowell Ave (Old Lowell School) 

7:34 --- 1508 9th St-El Rancho Trl Crt. (Corner of Lowell & El Rancho) 

7:36 --- 1556 9th St (On main road) 

7:38 --- 1322 Veterans Park Dr. (By Fire Hydrant) 

7:39 --- Perry St & 10th St 

7:41 --- Railroad Ave & Randolph St 

7:42 --- Pearl St & Ruby St (When Called) 

7:45 --- Eastside Elementary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 | P a g e  
 

Eastside Elementary 2023-2024 A.M. Bus Routes 

 

 

 

Bus 38 (Scrappy Doo) (SP) 

 

7:22 --- 166 Bellview Dr 

7:25 --- Elk St & Community Park Dr. (By Gorilla) (When Called) 

7:26 --- 1560 Elk St (RV Park across from Marty’s) 

7:29 --- 122 White Mountain Dr. (By Get N Go Stop Sign) 

7:32 --- 1804 Elk St. (Mailbox Area) 

7:34 --- Century Blvd & Elm Way 

7:35 --- Century Blvd & Ponderosa Way 

7:45 --- Eastside Elementary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4 | P a g e  
 

Eastside Elementary 2023-2024 A.M. Bus Routes 

 

 

Bus 46 (Velma) (SP) 

 

7:12 --- 10 Daisy Ave 

7:15 --- 45 Purple Sage Rd & Ave C (Pump House on Main Rd) 

7:19 --- 3800 Sunset Dr. (W-Bar-K Trailer Court) (Mailbox Area) 

7:24 --- 1818 Sunset Dr (Building H) 

7:28 --- 222 Gateway Blvd (Upper Entrance) 

7:31 --- 128 Skyline Dr. (By Fire Hydrant) 

7:33 --- Merlot Dr & Chardonnay Ln 

7:34 --- Chardonnay Ln & Churchill St 

7:39 --- College Dr & Crest Dr (When Called) 

7:40 --- College Dr & Hilltop Dr (When Called) 

7:45 --- Eastside Elementary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



5 | P a g e  
 

Eastside Elementary 2023-2024 A.M. Bus Routes 

 

 

 

Bus 50 (Fred)  

 

7:29 --- College Dr & Rose Crown Cir (When Called) 

7:30 --- College Dr & College Crt (Mailbox Area) (When Called) 

7:33 --- Overland Dr & Kanda Cir 

7:34 --- Overland Dr & Independence Cir 

7:35 --- Overland Dr & Winterhawk Dr 

7:37 --- Raindance Dr & Moccasin Ln 

7:40 --- Springs Dr & Springs Dr (Fork in the road) 

7:45 --- Eastside Elementary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



6 | P a g e  
 

Eastside Elementary 2023-2024 A.M. Bus Routes 

 

 

Bus 60 (Shaggy) 

 

7:05 --- Sherman St & Center St (East side/Railroad side of Sherman St) (When Called) 

7:07 --- Center St & Meade St 

7:09 --- Dewar Dr & Sidney St (Headed towards Albertsons) 

7:13 --- 840 W. Center Walkers Trl Crt 

7:16 --- 1660 Blair Ave Mobile Stalls (Bus Pad) 

7:19 --- 1620 W. Blair Ave Lewis Trl Crt (Mailbox Area) 

7:21 --- W. 1st St & 4th Ave W. (Headed towards Belt Loop) 

7:25 --- 1700 Donalynn Dr. Aspen Village (Mailbox Area) 

7:28 --- 1300 New Hampshire St. (Mailbox Area) 

7:31 --- Fancher Ave & Adams Ave 

7:33 --- McKinley Ave & Sage St 

7:35 --- Kimberly Ave & Donalynn Dr  

7:37 --- Big Horn St & Carbon St 

7:40 --- Walnut St & Palisades Way 

7:45 --- Eastside Elementary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


